
 LAMBOLEY CHRISTOPHER (Pontarlier)
 BERTRAND LAURENCE (Vesontio)
  ()

02124126 GAND MARIE CHRISTINE (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124125 GAND GILLES (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  () G - P

05103791 PACANOWSKI MANON (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
02505253 TEIXEIRA ADELINO (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

02506360 THOMAS- VERGON SYLVIANE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02506266 THOMAS MICHEL (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  () G - P

00506271 CHAMBON ANNIE (0053048/LA PETITE BOULE VEYNOISE)
00506274 CHAMBON CHRISTIAN (0053048/LA PETITE BOULE VEYNOISE)
  ()

01001899 LAUMAIN HÉLÈNE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001133 LAUMAIN ANGE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  () P - G

02111609 FLOOM VIRGINIE (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02122944 LEVEILLE ALEXANDRE (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
  ()

06904143 LABBE FLORENCE (0012008/PET. MIRIBEL COTIERE)
00101688 MAGAT OLIVIER (0012008/PET. MIRIBEL COTIERE)
  () P - G

04312293 SOUVETON OPHELIE (0430223/MALREVERS)
04309674 BENIGAUD QUENTIN (0430223/MALREVERS)
  ()

06803515 JEHLEN PASCALE (0681007/PC LES CIGOGNES)
06801208 GIRARDOT MARIUS (0681007/PC LES CIGOGNES)
  () G - P

02124248 BERTRAND JOSETTE (0210206/PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
02122941 BERTRAND JEAN MICHEL (0210206/PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
  ()

02124606 SEGUIN NADÈGE (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
  () P - G

03827269 VIDAL CATHERINE (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
06915375 MILLOT FABRICE (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
  ()

08303561 VIDAL ANTONELLA (0834009/E.B.B.A.A)
01321072 ADRAOUAMINE RACHID (0131010/B DU SOIR MARSEILLE)
  () P - G

02124633 MALGARIDA PATRICIA (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02123080 MONNOT ROGER (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

07404377 HYVERT CLAUDE (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07404376 HYVERT ALAIN (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03906159 BON KARINE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03902408 OUTREY YVETTE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03901545 DE BASTOS PAULO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () P - G

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501654 PICON JULIEN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

 NICOD FABIENNE ()
01339834 FENIELLO CHRISTOPHE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () G - P

00804776 KUSMINSKY CINDY (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07406723 LAURETI PASCAL (0744007/LAURE'TEAM)
  ()

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  () P - G

02123111 ROSAND JULIE (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02104861 LEVEILLE GILBERT (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02503338 LEMIERE BRIGITTE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02502886 LEMIERE MARCEL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  () P - G

02503665 PERAIS SYLVIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07119026 BAILLY SYLVIE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02100116 LEBEAULT FABRICE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  () G - P

08905535 DURIF MICHÈLE (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
08905544 DURIF GILLES (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  ()

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07004408 GUERREIRO JONATHAN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  () P - G

07000796 PY SYLVIA (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
09001000 CHEVEAU GWÉNAËL (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

02121383 VERNARDET STEPHANIE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122475 MARROT CHRISTOPHE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  () G - P

07409761 BASTET DANIELLE (0744006/LES CARRES PETANQUE)
07400811 MOREL GILLES (0744007/LAURE'TEAM)
  ()

02100233 FLOOM MARIA (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02121430 FERNANDEZ CYRIL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () P - G

08415214 TODARELLO ESTHER (0841014/VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
08409401 LEVEQUE SEBASTIEN (0841014/VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
  ()

02632768 BOVETTO BÉATRICE (0262025/PETANQUE MALATAVERNOISE)
02632173 FOLTIER HENRI (0262025/PETANQUE MALATAVERNOISE)
  () P - G

02507100 PICON VIRGINIE (0250103/PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
02501000 BILLOD MOREL MICHEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03908283 DELERUE MONIQUE (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
  () P - G

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

04309918 CHAPUIS AGNÈS (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04308387 CHAPUIS MARC (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  () P - G

07006207 BOISSON NADINE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07006206 BOISSON MARCEAU (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (0730010/AMICALE PET MERANDAISE)
  () P - G

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

00105367 PEREIRA PATRICK (0744020/J. PET.  ANNEMASSIENNE)
00107246 MOYA SOPHIE (0744020/J. PET.  ANNEMASSIENNE)
  () G - P

07115463 VEAUX MÉLANIE (0710093/JP CHEILLY LES MARANGES)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

00322185 GROS ELIA (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
06312674 GROS SERGE (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
  () P - G

02605115 BRES NATHALIE (0264012/PETANQUEURS TRICASTINS)
04100575 CHIRAND PASCAL (0264012/PETANQUEURS TRICASTINS)
  ()

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  () P - G

02124736 NADAN VALÉRIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02502767 HOANG VAY (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02503012 JACQUIN DANIELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502019 JACQUIN BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () G - P

02123109 NICEY ELSA (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02122821 ROSAND FLORIAN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
  ()

02503053 DEQUAIRE FABIENNE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501916 HUOT-MARCHAND MICHEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

00111587 CALAMAND SAMANTHA (0013008/PETANQUE HAUTEVILLOISE)
03821673 GARCIA FRANCIS (0013003/PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
  ()

02507614 CAYOT SONIA (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02506455 BATTAGLIA LAURENT (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  () P - G

07408548 DERUE PATRICIA (0744006/LES CARRES PETANQUE)
07802871 FRESNEDA ANGELO (0750241/PETANQUE BATIGNOLLAISE)
  ()

00110738 SANDRON NICOLE (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
00102202 JUGNET ERIC (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
  () G - P

02122510 COLINOT LYSA (0210414/USCVL)
02121664 REMOND DYLAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

08902067 LAMRI CHRISTELLE (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
08902786 LAMRI LAURENT (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  () G - P

07100681 FERNANDEZ BÉATRICE (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
07100682 FERNANDEZ MARC (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
  ()

02123887 MOTSCH MARTINE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () G - P

08431281 MERY CÉLINE (0841014/VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
08408450 LEVEQUE BRUNO (0841014/VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
  ()

02124772 ROUSSEL VIRGNIE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
07118123 BAILLY XAVIER (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  () G - P

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2015_07_05



02503338 LEMIERE BRIGITTE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02502886 LEMIERE MARCEL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

Office

04312293 SOUVETON OPHELIE (0430223/MALREVERS)
04309674 BENIGAUD QUENTIN (0430223/MALREVERS)
  ()

02123109 NICEY ELSA (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02122821 ROSAND FLORIAN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
  () G - P

02124736 NADAN VALÉRIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02502767 HOANG VAY (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

07000796 PY SYLVIA (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
09001000 CHEVEAU GWÉNAËL (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  () G - P

02124606 SEGUIN NADÈGE (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
  ()

08303561 VIDAL ANTONELLA (0834009/E.B.B.A.A)
01321072 ADRAOUAMINE RACHID (0131010/B DU SOIR MARSEILLE)
  () P - G

05103791 PACANOWSKI MANON (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
02505253 TEIXEIRA ADELINO (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

07408548 DERUE PATRICIA (0744006/LES CARRES PETANQUE)
07802871 FRESNEDA ANGELO (0750241/PETANQUE BATIGNOLLAISE)
  () P - G

03902408 OUTREY YVETTE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03901545 DE BASTOS PAULO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02507614 CAYOT SONIA (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02506455 BATTAGLIA LAURENT (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  () G - P

07404377 HYVERT CLAUDE (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07404376 HYVERT ALAIN (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
  ()

02122510 COLINOT LYSA (0210414/USCVL)
02121664 REMOND DYLAN (0210414/USCVL)
  () P - G

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

04309918 CHAPUIS AGNÈS (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04308387 CHAPUIS MARC (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  () P - G

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (0730010/AMICALE PET MERANDAISE)
  ()

03908283 DELERUE MONIQUE (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
  () G - P

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501654 PICON JULIEN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07004408 GUERREIRO JONATHAN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

08431281 MERY CÉLINE (0841014/VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
08408450 LEVEQUE BRUNO (0841014/VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
  ()

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

01001899 LAUMAIN HÉLÈNE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001133 LAUMAIN ANGE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

02632768 BOVETTO BÉATRICE (0262025/PETANQUE MALATAVERNOISE)
02632173 FOLTIER HENRI (0262025/PETANQUE MALATAVERNOISE)
  () G - P

02503665 PERAIS SYLVIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

00322185 GROS ELIA (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
06312674 GROS SERGE (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
  () G - P

07100681 FERNANDEZ BÉATRICE (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
07100682 FERNANDEZ MARC (0710036/J P CREUSOTINE)
  ()

06904143 LABBE FLORENCE (0012008/PET. MIRIBEL COTIERE)
00101688 MAGAT OLIVIER (0012008/PET. MIRIBEL COTIERE)
  () P - G

02100233 FLOOM MARIA (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02121430 FERNANDEZ CYRIL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

 LAMBOLEY CHRISTOPHER (Pontarlier)
 BERTRAND LAURENCE (Vesontio)
  () G - P

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2015_07_05



1/8 de Finale '2015_07_05

04309918 CHAPUIS AGNÈS (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04308387 CHAPUIS MARC (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

01001899 LAUMAIN HÉLÈNE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001133 LAUMAIN ANGE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

13 - 8

02503338 LEMIERE BRIGITTE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02502886 LEMIERE MARCEL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

02100233 FLOOM MARIA (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02121430 FERNANDEZ CYRIL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

0 - 13

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501654 PICON JULIEN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

13 - 2

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (0730010/AMICALE PET MERANDAISE)
  ()

06904143 LABBE FLORENCE (0012008/PET. MIRIBEL COTIERE)
00101688 MAGAT OLIVIER (0012008/PET. MIRIBEL COTIERE)
  ()

13 - 70

03902408 OUTREY YVETTE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03901545 DE BASTOS PAULO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07004408 GUERREIRO JONATHAN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

0 - 13

07408548 DERUE PATRICIA (0744006/LES CARRES PETANQUE)
07802871 FRESNEDA ANGELO (0750241/PETANQUE BATIGNOLLAISE)
  ()

02124736 NADAN VALÉRIE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02502767 HOANG VAY (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

13 - 5

02122510 COLINOT LYSA (0210414/USCVL)
02121664 REMOND DYLAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

02503665 PERAIS SYLVIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

1 - 13

08303561 VIDAL ANTONELLA (0834009/E.B.B.A.A)
01321072 ADRAOUAMINE RACHID (0131010/B DU SOIR MARSEILLE)
  ()

04312293 SOUVETON OPHELIE (0430223/MALREVERS)
04309674 BENIGAUD QUENTIN (0430223/MALREVERS)
  ()

13 - 12

1/4 de Finale 

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501654 PICON JULIEN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (0730010/AMICALE PET MERANDAISE)
  ()

6 - 13

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07004408 GUERREIRO JONATHAN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

07408548 DERUE PATRICIA (0744006/LES CARRES PETANQUE)
07802871 FRESNEDA ANGELO (0750241/PETANQUE BATIGNOLLAISE)
  ()

13 - 0

02100233 FLOOM MARIA (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02121430 FERNANDEZ CYRIL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

04309918 CHAPUIS AGNÈS (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04308387 CHAPUIS MARC (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

8 - 13

08303561 VIDAL ANTONELLA (0834009/E.B.B.A.A)
01321072 ADRAOUAMINE RACHID (0131010/B DU SOIR MARSEILLE)
  ()

02503665 PERAIS SYLVIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

13 - 9

1/2 Finale 

08303561 VIDAL ANTONELLA (0834009/E.B.B.A.A)
01321072 ADRAOUAMINE RACHID (0131010/B DU SOIR MARSEILLE)
  ()

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (0730010/AMICALE PET MERANDAISE)
  ()

6 - 13

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07004408 GUERREIRO JONATHAN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

04309918 CHAPUIS AGNÈS (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04308387 CHAPUIS MARC (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

13 - 0

Finale

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (0730010/AMICALE PET MERANDAISE)
  ()

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07004408 GUERREIRO JONATHAN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

11 - 13



'2015_07_05 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 62

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02502006 CARREZ MONIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02123973 ROUX HERVÉ (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

07410679 PEGUET LUCIE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402144 COSTA FRANCIS (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

03906812 SCHNEEBERGER CLARA (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504383 JACQUIN NICOLAS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

08411307 ARNAUD ISABELLE (0264012/PETANQUEURS TRICASTINS)
01306241 MELVE YVES (0264012/PETANQUEURS TRICASTINS)
  ()

P - G

09000130 LEO IDA (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
05706487 SUREDA THIERRY (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

02123854 GNOJEK ANNABELLE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02121243 BAUDEMENT LUDOVIC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

03908141 MATHIEU DORINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

04310369 PAYS KARINE (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04307624 BIGGI CLAUDE (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

G - P

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

07409042 NECTOUX CAROLE (0744027/THONON)
07402274 VIOLLAZ JEAN (0744027/THONON)
  ()

05201828 HUPONT SYLVIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01000348 HERRERO THOMAS (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

P - G

02121428 MAILLARD JESSICA (0210414/USCVL)
06920750 LORIN SÉBASTIEN (0012001/AS.CHATILLONNAISE PET.)
  ()

07407317 ROY AUDREY (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07407903 SERAPHIN GILLES (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
  ()

G - P

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

01336079 DUBOST AURELIE (0840906/CADENET AMICALE BOULE)
08410360 FENIELLO STÉPHAN (0840906/CADENET AMICALE BOULE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02121428 MAILLARD JESSICA (0210414/USCVL)
06920750 LORIN SÉBASTIEN (0012001/AS.CHATILLONNAISE PET.)
  ()

05201828 HUPONT SYLVIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01000348 HERRERO THOMAS (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

P - G

08411307 ARNAUD ISABELLE (0264012/PETANQUEURS TRICASTINS)
01306241 MELVE YVES (0264012/PETANQUEURS TRICASTINS)
  ()

03908141 MATHIEU DORINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02502006 CARREZ MONIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02123973 ROUX HERVÉ (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

09000130 LEO IDA (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
05706487 SUREDA THIERRY (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03908141 MATHIEU DORINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

05201828 HUPONT SYLVIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01000348 HERRERO THOMAS (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

G - P

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03908141 MATHIEU DORINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P




